- VSS U10 GIRONE A (PRIMAVERA)

classifica completa 9° giornata

SQUADRA
%  ASD OLIMPIA MERANO

=~ LEONI

ASC PASSEIER

JUNIOR TEAM PASSEIER
ASV LANA

AFC OBERMAISN BLAU

SPG SCHENNA/RIFFIAN

ASD OLIMPIA MERANO
FALCHI

SSV NATURNS

PT G
22 °
21 °
21 ’
11 °
11 ’

7 9

7 9

4 9

risultati della 9° giornata

12/04/2019 17:30
NATURNO

12/04/2019 17:15
CONFLUENZA

www.asdolimpiamerano.it

ASD OLIMPIA MERANO LEONI

JUNIOR TEAM PASSEIER

SPG SCHENNA/RIFFIAN

ASD OLIMPIA MERANO FALCHI

OUMPL

P GF GS
1 50 14
2 40 21
2 39 24
4 19 22
4 25 32
6 29 32
6 12 25
7 16 60

SSV NATURNS

i’{ ASV LANA

AFC OBERMAISN BLAU

fx ASC PASSEIER

DR
36

19

15

-3

-7
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